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Day Date Morning Activity Afternoon Activity
8:30 am to 12:30 pm (Break: 10:30 - 11:00) 1:30 pm - 3:00 pm
1 Sunday, 25 February 2018 Armrive and transfer to Nathan campus to meet homestay families
2 Maonday, 26 February 2018 Welcomefcomputer log on/Language assessment Student 1D cards and campus tour
3 Tuesday, 27 February 2018 Specialised Business English Specialised Business English
4 | Wednesday, 28 February 2018 Specialised Business English Free Afternoon
- - ) " Presentation and trade room activity with Griffith
5 Thursday, 1 March 2018 Specialised Business English T ST
6 Friday, 2 March 2018 Specialised Business English Visit - Marriott Hotel Gold Coast
7 Saturday, 3 March 2018 Currumbin Wildlife Sanctuary
1 Sunday, 4 March 2018 Free day
9 Monday, 5 March 2018 Specialised Business English Specialised Business English
10 Tuesday, 6 March 2018 Specialised Business English Interaction with GU students
11 ‘Wednesday, 7 March 2018 Specialised Business English Preparation for oral presentations
12 Thursday, 8 March 2018 Oral Presentations Free Aftemoon
13 Friday, 9 March 2018 Program review and preparation for certificate Certificate presentation and farewell party
presentation
14 Saturday, 10 March 2018 Departure
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